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           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Bangor                                      (14:14.6  71:13.0 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Charlie Brown           7    13:48.1
  2      3  Molly Huerkamp          6    14:04.3
  3      6  Adeline Nicolai         6    14:15.6
  4      7  Emma Miller             7    14:21.0
  5      9  Ella Olson              6    14:44.0
  6   ( 10) Kira Dietrich           6    14:44.8
  7   ( 12) Laine Lueck             6    14:54.8

  2.    34  Arcadia                                     (14:11.9  70:59.2 2:02.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Hailey Coenen           8    12:56.8
  2      4  Kylie Brown             7    14:05.4
  3      5  Avery Losinski          7    14:09.5
  4     11  Valeria Villa Deniz     7    14:48.2
  5     13  Kessie Marsolek         7    14:59.3
  6   ( 16) Arielle Martinez        6    16:17.9
  7   ( 17) Briza Wojchik           7    16:27.5

  3.    90  Alma Center Lincoln                         (18:49.9  94:09.4 7:15.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Norah Prindle           6    14:42.0
  2     18  Blue Ennesser           6    18:25.4
  3     20  Addilyn Jahn            8    19:23.5
  4     21  Jaydrien Blazek         6    19:40.9
  5     23  Briar Zawistowski       8    21:57.6

  4.    94  Blair-Taylor                                (18:48.6  94:03.0 8:03.6)
==========================================================
  1     14  Lauren Brandt           7    15:21.5
  2     15  Lyvia Shefelbine        7    15:41.4
  3     19  katie Stevens           6    18:53.0
  4     22  Ari Washington          6    20:42.0
  5     24  Aleah Polege            8    23:25.1
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                            Girls Middle School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1      Waylynnn Duellman  6    Cochrane-Fountain City         12:54.0  6:30 
    2    1 Hailey Coenen      8    Arcadia                        12:56.8  6:31 
    3    2 Charlie Brown      7    Bangor                         13:48.1  6:57 
    4      Scarlett Milz      6    Loyal-Greenwood                13:57.8  7:02 
    5      Colette Althoff    7    Providence Academy (La Crosse) 13:59.7  7:03 
    6    3 Molly Huerkamp     6    Bangor                         14:04.3  7:05 
    7    4 Kylie Brown        7    Arcadia                        14:05.4  7:06 
    8    5 Avery Losinski     7    Arcadia                        14:09.5  7:08 
    9    6 Adeline Nicolai    6    Bangor                         14:15.6  7:11 
   10    7 Emma Miller        7    Bangor                         14:21.0  7:14 
   11      Jaci Olson         8    Loyal-Greenwood                14:32.9  7:19 
   12    8 Norah Prindle      6    Alma Center Lincoln            14:42.0  7:24 
   13    9 Ella Olson         6    Bangor                         14:44.0  7:25 
   14   10 Kira Dietrich      6    Bangor                         14:44.8  7:25 
   15   11 Valeria Villa Deni 7    Arcadia                        14:48.2  7:27 
   16   12 Laine Lueck        6    Bangor                         14:54.8  7:31 
   17      Daphnie Edwards    6    Bangor                         14:57.0  7:32 
   18   13 Kessie Marsolek    7    Arcadia                        14:59.3  7:33 
   19   14 Lauren Brandt      7    Blair-Taylor                   15:21.5  7:44 
   20      Finley Beeskau     6    Bangor                         15:24.9  7:46 
   21   15 Lyvia Shefelbine   7    Blair-Taylor                   15:41.4  7:54 
   22      Olivia Wright      8    Bangor                         15:46.1  7:56 
   23      Citlali Mendez     7    Independence                   15:55.5  8:01 
   24      Astrid Martinez    7    Independence                   15:56.9  8:02 
   25   16 Arielle Martinez   6    Arcadia                        16:17.9  8:12 
   26      Mary McEldowney    6    Providence Academy (La Crosse) 16:21.0  8:14 
   27   17 Briza Wojchik      7    Arcadia                        16:27.5  8:17 
   28      Miranda Rebolledo  6    Arcadia                        16:40.2  8:24 
   29      Cali Butterfield   8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:45.7  8:26 
   30      Kirya Eckland      6    Bangor                         16:58.6  8:33 
   31      Kendall Chambers   6    Arcadia                        17:17.4  8:42 
   32      Lainey Heyroth     6    Bangor                         17:19.4  8:43 
   33      Lila Petkovsek     6    Loyal-Greenwood                17:42.4  8:55 
   34      Adelyn Zugier      8    Arcadia                        17:45.0  8:56 
   35      Abby Olson         7    Loyal-Greenwood                17:51.5  8:59 
   36      Cassidy Kupka      7    Arcadia                        18:12.0  9:10 
   37      Abby Molling       7    Providence Academy (La Crosse) 18:19.2  9:13 
   38   18 Blue Ennesser      6    Alma Center Lincoln            18:25.4  9:16 
   39      Victoria Godinez   6    Independence                   18:45.6  9:27 
   40      Dani Brandt        7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:49.0  9:28 
   41      Emmelia Bellville  6    Arcadia                        18:50.8  9:29 
   42   19 Katie Stevens      6    Blair-Taylor                   18:53.0  9:30 
   43      Luella Doll        7    Providence Academy (La Crosse) 18:55.9  9:32 
   44      Addison Cyert      6    Arcadia                        18:58.7  9:33 
   45      Abigail Vera Mende 6    Arcadia                        19:22.4  9:45 
   46   20 Addilyn Jahn       8    Alma Center Lincoln            19:23.5  9:46 
   47   21 Jaydrien Blazek    6    Alma Center Lincoln            19:40.9  9:54 
   48      Jarimely Sandoval  8    Arcadia                        19:41.4  9:55 
   49      Teagan O'Brien     8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:41.5  9:55 
   50      Stella Harz        7    Independence                   20:05.6 10:07 
                                             
• • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com • • 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51      Lilly Hermann      6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:09.5 10:09 
   52   22 Ari Washington     6    Blair-Taylor                   20:42.0 10:25 
   53      Halley Konkel      7    Arcadia                        20:47.4 10:28 
   54   23 Briar Zawistowski  8    Alma Center Lincoln            21:57.6 11:03 
   55      Violet Suarez Rome 6    Arcadia                        23:16.5 11:43 
   56   24 Aleah Polege       8    Blair-Taylor                   23:25.1 11:47 
   57      Luz Cruz Barrios   7    Arcadia                        24:15.1 12:12 
   58      Arantza Colin      6    Arcadia                        26:31.6 13:21 
                                             
• • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com • • 


